
**This list contains the names of consulting foresters who seek new clients from AFOA and who told 
AFOA that they do not buy timber.  AFOA suggests you call two or more prospects before selecting one.

(334)289-9393, 289-1146, 341-2007c
canebrakeforestr@bellsouth.net

Mr. Mark Bedsole, RF
Canebrake Forestry, LLC

Demopolis, AL  36732
100 East Washington Street, Suite    2

46018 Reg = 3

(205)372-0750
talanbird@yahoo.com

Mr. James G. Bird, RF
Eutaw Forestry Services, LLC

Eutaw, AL  35462
P. O. Box    246

85130 Reg = 3

(334)289-0051o, 217-0595
gary@butlerandcompanyinc.com

Mr. Gary Butler, RF
Butler & Company, Inc.

Demopolis, AL  36732
P. O. Box     88

16860 Reg = 3

(662)323-9103, 242-9104c
bcsrs@bellsouth.net

Mr. Brad Campbell, RF
Southern Resource Service, Inc.

Starkville, MS  39760
P. O. Drawer   1645

84241 Reg = 3

(205)655-0191, 541-8603c
joeeiland7@gmail.com

Mr. Joe W. Eiland, RF
Eiland Forestry & Real Estate

Trussville, AL  35173
P. O. Box   1001

4268 Reg = 3

(601)527-5349
eeforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Eric W. Entrekin, RF
Southeastern Forestlands, LLC

Meridian, MS  39303
P. O. Box   8278

87247 Reg = 3

(205)554-0085, 826-7741w
jwfoster49@gmail.com

Mr. John William Foster, Jr., RF
Foster Land Management, LLC

Coaling, AL  35453
14608 Wire Road

95036 Reg = 3

(334)341-2059c
seedling@bellsouth.net

Mr. Peter Frankowski, RF
Advantage Forestry, LLC

Demopolis, AL  36732
408 North Commissioners Avenue

24385 Reg = 3

(205)373-6168, 367-6146
gibsonforest@wildblue.net

Mr. Larry H. Gibson, Jr.,RF,ACF
Gibson Forest Management, Inc.

Aliceville, AL  35442
P. O. Box    421

54290 Reg = 4

(601)693-2738
jason@goforthforest.com

Mr. Jason L. Goforth, RF
Goforth Forest Management, Inc.

Meridian, MS  39302
P. O. Box   2841

7926 Reg = 3

(205)924-9465, 221-7999, 522-2959c
jhgraham3@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph Howard "Chip" Graham, II, RF
J. H. Graham, Inc.

Jasper, AL  35501
812 Airport Road S Frnt

29167 Reg = 3

(205)752-6610
jdgreen6610@charter.net

Mr. James T. Green, RF
James T. Green, Forestry Consultant

Tuscaloosa, AL  35405
11822 King's Loop Road

5507 Reg = 3

(205)300-5007c
jrhavard@nationalland.com

Mr. John Ross Havard, RF
National Land Realty

Vestavia Hills, AL  35216
308 Montgomery Highway

112843 Reg = 3

(205)646-3231, 646-0600, 288-9927c
jringram55@gmail.com

Mr. Jon R. Ingram, RF
Jon R. Ingram, Consulting Forester

Thorsby, AL  35171
P. O. Box    565

89520 Reg = 3

(205)799-0108r 799-8555D, (334)507-0015G
rjohnson@tfs1.com

Mr. Raiford C. (Rick) Johnson, RF
Tuskaloosa Forestry Services, LLC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   1927

31959 Reg = 3

(205)372-7682c, 372-9321
tony@loganforestry.com

Mr. Clifford A. Logan, Jr., RF
Cliff A. Logan & Associates, Inc.

Eutaw, AL  35462
P. O. Box    529

68730 Reg = 3

(601)540-0617, 856-5970
peter_mckay@comcast.net

Mr. Peter David McKay, RF
Wickersham Forestry Services, Inc.

Madison, MS  39130
P. O. Box    506

83111 Reg = 3

(205) 799-4039c, 344-5139o
mmckinley@mlforestresources.com

Mr. Monty D. McKinley, RF
McKinley & Lanier Forest Resources, Inc.

Northport, AL  35473
3610 Watermelon Road, Suite  105

5074 Reg = 3

(662)287-0900, 665-4762c
mitchellforestry@bellsouth.net

Mr. John B. Mitchell, RF
Mitchell Forestry & Wildlife Services

Corinth, MS  38834
1825 Proper Street

63947 Reg = 3

(205)412-4949, 921-3455, 468-7326c
kenreal1977@gmail.com

Mr. Kenneth Real, RF
Realwood, Inc.

Detroit, AL  35552
4183 State Highway   19

13714 Reg = 3

(334)341-3156, 289-8984
roarkglenn@gmail.com

Mr. Glenn Roark, RF
Roark Forestry Services LLC

Demopolis, AL  36732
1607 Forest Brook Drive

15968 Reg = 3

(334)996-8149, 431-0078c
rschober76@gmail.com

Mr. Albert F. (Rick) Schober, III, RF
Al Schober Forestry Company

Orrville, AL  36767
P. O. Box    164

16742 Reg = 3

(205)609-1234
patsmith.scf@gmail.com

Mr. Pat Smith, RF
Sandy Creek Forestry, Inc.

Demopolis, AL  36732
902 South Walnut Avenue

76508 Reg = 3

(205)345-1999 534-5419
sshockey777@yahoo.com

Mr. Wayne Strawbridge, RF
Strawbridge Consulting

Tuscaloosa, AL  35406
7301 Keel Court NE

99236 Reg = 3

(601)479-5926c
jtforestry2003@yahoo.com

Mr. Jeremy S. Tew, RF
Tew Forest Management, LLC

Meridian, MS  39303
P. O. Box   8254

28556 Reg = 3

(205)695-6301, 932-9321
west@froglevel.net

Mr. Greg West, RF
West Forestlands

Fayette, AL  35555
1670 Maggie Valley Road

69992 Reg = 3

(601)856-5970
thw1@bellsouth.net

Mr. Tim H. Wickersham, RF
Wickersham Forestry Services, Inc.

Madison, MS  39130
P. O. Box    506

80602 Reg = 3


